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EVENT 1 Girls Open 200m IM                  
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     100 
1. Isabelle PAWLOWSKI 10 Corby   3:20.20        45.03 
2. Oliwia ZAWORSKA-BENEDY 10 Corby   3:59.88      1:02.18 
3. Abigail TOMLINSON 9 Corby   4:00.37      1:03.40 
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     100 
1. Kaia DAWSON 12 Corby   2:55.56        41.14 
6. Saxon SWANN 11 Corby   3:19.72        47.83 
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     100 
2. Beau CUNNINGHAM 14 Corby   2:43.70        33.89 
6. Evie STANLEY 14 Corby   2:56.61        37.41 
8. Eva GALLAGHER 13 Corby   2:57.29        40.64 
10. Wiktoria ZAWORSKA-BENE 13 Corby   3:07.30        39.49 
11. Isabelle TANNER 14 Corby   3:08.50        42.41 
12. Marcie BLACKFORD 13 Corby   3:09.75        42.48 
13. Evelyn COPPA 13 Corby   3:14.63        48.07 
15. Nika BUHHAROVA 13 Corby   3:19.05        49.01 
16. Poppy WILSON 13 Corby   3:24.06        45.10 
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     100 
1. Lilly TAPPERN 15 Corby   2:29.96        33.25 
2. Summer YORK 16 Corby   2:35.87        34.17 
3. Orla EYTON-JONES 16 Corby   2:41.52        35.18 
4. Ella Mae PRIOR 15 Corby   2:43.76        36.95 
5. Maddison WISEMAN-HAY 15 Corby   2:53.22        39.28 
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     100 
1. Elise KENDALL 17 Corby   2:34.36        32.91 
2. Harriet CASEY 17 Corby   2:46.74        32.96 
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     100 
1. Lilly TAPPERN 15 Corby   2:29.96        33.25 
2. Elise KENDALL 17 Corby   2:34.36        32.91 
3. Summer YORK 16 Corby   2:35.87        34.17 
4. Orla EYTON-JONES 16 Corby   2:41.52        35.18 
6. Beau CUNNINGHAM 14 Corby   2:43.70        33.89 
7. Ella Mae PRIOR 15 Corby   2:43.76        36.95 
8. Harriet CASEY 17 Corby   2:46.74        32.96 
11. Maddison WISEMAN-HAY 15 Corby   2:53.22        39.28 
13. Kaia DAWSON 12 Corby   2:55.56        41.14 
14. Evie STANLEY 14 Corby   2:56.61        37.41 
16. Eva GALLAGHER 13 Corby   2:57.29        40.64 
20. Wiktoria ZAWORSKA-BENE 13 Corby   3:07.30        39.49 
22. Isabelle TANNER 14 Corby   3:08.50        42.41 
26. Marcie BLACKFORD 13 Corby   3:09.75        42.48 
28. Evelyn COPPA 13 Corby   3:14.63        48.07 
30. Nika BUHHAROVA 13 Corby   3:19.05        49.01 
31. Saxon SWANN 11 Corby   3:19.72        47.83 
32. Isabelle PAWLOWSKI 10 Corby   3:20.20        45.03 
33. Poppy WILSON 13 Corby   3:24.06        45.10 
35. Oliwia ZAWORSKA-BENEDY 10 Corby   3:59.88      1:02.18 
36. Abigail TOMLINSON 9 Corby   4:00.37      1:03.40 

EVENT 2 Boys Open 200m IM                   
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     100 
1. Aiden HORNE 10 Corby   3:19.32        43.82 
2. Oliver TRENWITH 9 Corby   3:53.33        52.79 
3. Cartagh RANNACHAN 9 Corby   4:16.33      1:07.12 
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     100 
1. Jakub SIEDLAK 12 Corby   2:55.32        38.49 
2. Daniel MUSTATA 11 Corby   3:09.94        47.07 
  Thomas WILLIAMS 11 Corby  DNC      
  Jenson WISEMAN-HAY 12 Corby  DQ SL           
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     100 
1. Ethan SOPPETT-MOSS 14 Corby   2:26.90        30.25 
4. Aryan NATH 14 Corby   2:37.85        36.23 
5. Oliver HORNE 14 Corby   2:49.54        39.64 
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     100 
1. Ethan RANDALL 16 Corby   2:24.84        31.05 
4. James PLENDERLEITH 16 Corby   2:38.99        31.00 
6. Theo WOOLLAMS 15 Corby   2:48.24        37.13 
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     100 
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1. Samuel COOKE 17 Corby   2:21.57        30.17 
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     100 
1. Samuel COOKE 17 Corby   2:21.57        30.17 
2. Ethan RANDALL 16 Corby   2:24.84        31.05 
3. Ethan SOPPETT-MOSS 14 Corby   2:26.90        30.25 
9. Aryan NATH 14 Corby   2:37.85        36.23 
10. James PLENDERLEITH 16 Corby   2:38.99        31.00 
12. Theo WOOLLAMS 15 Corby   2:48.24        37.13 
13. Oliver HORNE 14 Corby   2:49.54        39.64 
15. Jakub SIEDLAK 12 Corby   2:55.32        38.49 
17. Daniel MUSTATA 11 Corby   3:09.94        47.07 
18. Aiden HORNE 10 Corby   3:19.32        43.82 
22. Oliver TRENWITH 9 Corby   3:53.33        52.79 
23. Cartagh RANNACHAN 9 Corby   4:16.33      1:07.12 
  Thomas WILLIAMS 11 Corby  DNC      
  Jenson WISEMAN-HAY 12 Corby  DQ SL           

EVENT 3 Girls Open 50m Freestyle            
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Isabelle PAWLOWSKI 10 Corby     38.12     
2. Riley WEBER 9 Corby     38.75     
3. Martha BLAKE 10 Corby     41.73     
4. Abigail TOMLINSON 9 Corby     42.17     
5. Ellie SMITH 10 Corby     42.42     
6. Maya KOKOSZKA 10 Corby     42.79     
8. Eleni WILLIAMS 10 Corby     43.78     
9. Oliwia ZAWORSKA-BENEDY 10 Corby     45.85     
11. Jocelyn JORDAN 10 Corby     46.94     
13. Martyna ONISZKO 10 Corby     48.77     
14. Molly WARD 10 Corby     49.54     
17. Lucy DONNELLY 9 Corby     50.08     
20. Victoria KOMOROWSKA 9 Corby     55.41     
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Kaia DAWSON 12 Corby     32.87     
2. Phillippa CUTMORE 11 Corby     33.22     
3. Isobelle FROW 12 Corby     33.33     
4. Beth REBHAN 11 Corby     34.20     
6. Ava SINCLAIR 12 Corby     34.55     
11. Iga SALAMON 12 Corby     36.06     
12. Phoebe RODNEY 11 Corby     37.57     
13. Mya BLAIR 11 Corby     38.17     
14. Amelie TANNER 12 Corby     38.46     
16. Amy ANDERSON 12 Corby     39.46     
17. Alexandra SOLTOIANU 12 Corby     40.82     
18. Olive COPPA 11 Corby     41.54     
19. Skylar GLENDENNING 11 Corby     41.90     
20. Sophia SALCUCEANU 12 Corby     42.60     
21. Cora THOW 12 Corby     43.98     
22. Remie COCHRANE 11 Corby     44.30     
  Edith KABERRY 11 Corby  DNC     
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
3. Beau CUNNINGHAM 14 Corby     30.77     
4. Ella NEWTON 13 Corby     30.94     
6. Evie STANLEY 14 Corby     31.69     
7. Marcie BLACKFORD 13 Corby     32.25     
10. Georgia SMITH 13 Corby     32.86     
11. Wiktoria ZAWORSKA-BENE 13 Corby     33.11     
12. Eva GALLAGHER 13 Corby     33.83     
14. Poppy BLOWFIELD 13 Corby     34.19     
16. Evelyn COPPA 13 Corby     35.99     
17. Poppy WILSON 13 Corby     36.34     
19. Nika BUHHAROVA 13 Corby     37.23     
21. Millie POVEY 14 Corby     38.22     
22. Annabelle SWANSTON 13 Corby     38.37     
23. Lucie PRESTON 13 Corby     38.90     
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
2. Orla EYTON-JONES 16 Corby     29.67     
3. Summer YORK 16 Corby     29.71     
4. Lea BROMWICH 16 Corby     29.74     
5. Lilly TAPPERN 15 Corby     30.62     
7. Ella Mae PRIOR 15 Corby     31.18     
9. Maddison WISEMAN-HAY 15 Corby     31.79     
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Elise KENDALL 17 Corby     29.02     
2. Harriet CASEY 17 Corby     30.18     
3. Sophia WIFFEN 17 Corby     31.94     
Open Age Group - Full Results 



Corby, Nene Valley & Rushden 50m Club Championships 2023 
Corby Results 

                                                                (Under ASA Laws and ASA Technical Rules of Swimming) 
License 4EM230593 

                Corby International Swimming Pool – 24th June 2023 (50m Pool) 

  
 
 Page 3 of 10  
 

Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Elise KENDALL 17 Corby     29.02     
3. Orla EYTON-JONES 16 Corby     29.67     
4. Summer YORK 16 Corby     29.71     
5. Lea BROMWICH 16 Corby     29.74     
6. Harriet CASEY 17 Corby     30.18     
8. Lilly TAPPERN 15 Corby     30.62     
10. Beau CUNNINGHAM 14 Corby     30.77     
11. Ella NEWTON 13 Corby     30.94     
13. Ella Mae PRIOR 15 Corby     31.18     
16. Evie STANLEY 14 Corby     31.69     
17. Maddison WISEMAN-HAY 15 Corby     31.79     
19. Sophia WIFFEN 17 Corby     31.94     
20. Marcie BLACKFORD 13 Corby     32.25     
23. Georgia SMITH 13 Corby     32.86     
24. Kaia DAWSON 12 Corby     32.87     
25. Wiktoria ZAWORSKA-BENE 13 Corby     33.11     
27. Phillippa CUTMORE 11 Corby     33.22     
28. Isobelle FROW 12 Corby     33.33     
30. Eva GALLAGHER 13 Corby     33.83     
32. Poppy BLOWFIELD 13 Corby     34.19     
33. Beth REBHAN 11 Corby     34.20     
35. Ava SINCLAIR 12 Corby     34.55     
41. Evelyn COPPA 13 Corby     35.99     
42. Iga SALAMON 12 Corby     36.06     
43. Poppy WILSON 13 Corby     36.34     
45. Nika BUHHAROVA 13 Corby     37.23     
47. Phoebe RODNEY 11 Corby     37.57     
48. Isabelle PAWLOWSKI 10 Corby     38.12     
49. Mya BLAIR 11 Corby     38.17     
50. Millie POVEY 14 Corby     38.22     
51. Annabelle SWANSTON 13 Corby     38.37     
52. Amelie TANNER 12 Corby     38.46     
53. Riley WEBER 9 Corby     38.75     
54. Lucie PRESTON 13 Corby     38.90     
56. Amy ANDERSON 12 Corby     39.46     
57. Alexandra SOLTOIANU 12 Corby     40.82     
58. Olive COPPA 11 Corby     41.54     
59. Martha BLAKE 10 Corby     41.73     
60. Skylar GLENDENNING 11 Corby     41.90     
61. Abigail TOMLINSON 9 Corby     42.17     
62. Ellie SMITH 10 Corby     42.42     
63. Sophia SALCUCEANU 12 Corby     42.60     
64. Maya KOKOSZKA 10 Corby     42.79     
66. Eleni WILLIAMS 10 Corby     43.78     
67. Cora THOW 12 Corby     43.98     
68. Remie COCHRANE 11 Corby     44.30     
69. Oliwia ZAWORSKA-BENEDY 10 Corby     45.85     
71. Jocelyn JORDAN 10 Corby     46.94     
74. Martyna ONISZKO 10 Corby     48.77     
76. Molly WARD 10 Corby     49.54     
80. Lucy DONNELLY 9 Corby     50.08     
83. Victoria KOMOROWSKA 9 Corby     55.41     
  Edith KABERRY 11 Corby  DNC     

EVENT 4 Boys Open 50m Freestyle             
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Aiden HORNE 10 Corby     34.46     
2. Kacper SIEDLAK 9 Corby     39.74     
5. Oliver TRENWITH 9 Corby     41.68     
7. Michal KOCHANOWICZ 9 Corby     43.30     
8. Oscar CUTMORE 9 Corby     44.72     
10. Cartagh RANNACHAN 9 Corby     46.31     
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Jakub SIEDLAK 12 Corby     33.53     
2. Daniel MUSTATA 11 Corby     34.57     
3. Jenson WISEMAN-HAY 12 Corby     34.99     
6. Vanja JOVANOVIC 12 Corby     37.48     
9. Thomas WILLIAMS 11 Corby     39.31     
10. Jesunefe ABEKE 12 Corby     40.44     
11. Shaun HILL 12 Corby     41.25     
12. Darius Alexander CIOBA 11 Corby     42.50     
14. Frederick JORDAN 11 Corby     43.36     
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Ethan SOPPETT-MOSS 14 Corby     25.85     
3. Finley DARE 14 Corby     28.13     
4. Oliver HORNE 14 Corby     29.68     
5. Aryan NATH 14 Corby     30.15     
7. Maxim KARTAVIN 14 Corby     30.71     
8. Jack ROBERTSON 13 Corby     31.09     
10. Joey HILL 13 Corby     34.17     
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11. Dorian MARAFKO 13 Corby     36.31     
12. Jamie MASON 13 Corby     41.32     
13. Alexandru NICULA 13 Corby     47.96     
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
2. Ethan RANDALL 16 Corby     26.66     
3. Joseph GREAVES 15 Corby     27.71     
4. James PLENDERLEITH 16 Corby     28.32     
8. Theo WOOLLAMS 15 Corby     30.01     
10. Thomas KELLY 15 Corby     32.39     
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Samuel COOKE 17 Corby     26.00     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
2. Ethan SOPPETT-MOSS 14 Corby     25.85     
3. Samuel COOKE 17 Corby     26.00     
4. Ethan RANDALL 16 Corby     26.66     
7. Joseph GREAVES 15 Corby     27.71     
8. Finley DARE 14 Corby     28.13     
9. James PLENDERLEITH 16 Corby     28.32     
12. Oliver HORNE 14 Corby     29.68     
14. Theo WOOLLAMS 15 Corby     30.01     
15. Aryan NATH 14 Corby     30.15     
17. Maxim KARTAVIN 14 Corby     30.71     
19. Jack ROBERTSON 13 Corby     31.09     
21. Thomas KELLY 15 Corby     32.39     
22. Jakub SIEDLAK 12 Corby     33.53     
23. Joey HILL 13 Corby     34.17     
24. Aiden HORNE 10 Corby     34.46     
25. Daniel MUSTATA 11 Corby     34.57     
26. Jenson WISEMAN-HAY 12 Corby     34.99     
27. Dorian MARAFKO 13 Corby     36.31     
30. Vanja JOVANOVIC 12 Corby     37.48     
33. Thomas WILLIAMS 11 Corby     39.31     
34. Kacper SIEDLAK 9 Corby     39.74     
35. Jesunefe ABEKE 12 Corby     40.44     
38. Shaun HILL 12 Corby     41.25     
39. Jamie MASON 13 Corby     41.32     
40. Oliver TRENWITH 9 Corby     41.68     
42. Darius Alexander CIOBA 11 Corby     42.50     
44. Michal KOCHANOWICZ 9 Corby     43.30     
45. Frederick JORDAN 11 Corby     43.36     
46. Oscar CUTMORE 9 Corby     44.72     
48. Cartagh RANNACHAN 9 Corby     46.31     
49. Alexandru NICULA 13 Corby     47.96     

EVENT 5 Girls Open 50m Breaststroke         
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Eleni WILLIAMS 10 Corby     55.39     
2. Isabelle PAWLOWSKI 10 Corby     55.72     
3. Riley WEBER 9 Corby     56.66     
4. Martha BLAKE 10 Corby     56.83     
5. Oliwia ZAWORSKA-BENEDY 10 Corby     59.02     
6. Abigail TOMLINSON 9 Corby   1:00.72     
7. Molly WARD 10 Corby   1:01.69     
12. Ellie SMITH 10 Corby   1:09.39     
14. Lucy DONNELLY 9 Corby   1:13.75     
  Jocelyn JORDAN 10 Corby  DQ SA          
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Kaia DAWSON 12 Corby     42.91     
4. Isobelle FROW 12 Corby     45.33     
5. Saxon SWANN 11 Corby     45.57     
6. Beth REBHAN 11 Corby     46.73     
8. Amy ANDERSON 12 Corby     47.54     
10. Olivia HAJO 12 Corby     49.87     
11. Alexandra SOLTOIANU 12 Corby     51.51     
13. Iga SALAMON 12 Corby     55.07     
15. Mya BLAIR 11 Corby     56.31     
16. Olive COPPA 11 Corby     58.02     
17. Skylar GLENDENNING 11 Corby     58.13     
18. Remie COCHRANE 11 Corby     59.54     
19. Sophia SALCUCEANU 12 Corby   1:07.72     
  Cora THOW 12 Corby  DQ FI          
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
4. Georgia SMITH 13 Corby     42.86     
6. Beau CUNNINGHAM 14 Corby     43.38     
8. Evelyn COPPA 13 Corby     46.27     
11. Eva GALLAGHER 13 Corby     48.79     
12. Marcie BLACKFORD 13 Corby     49.34     
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13. Wiktoria ZAWORSKA-BENE 13 Corby     49.59     
15. Lucie PRESTON 13 Corby     50.22     
16. Nika BUHHAROVA 13 Corby     51.77     
17. Millie POVEY 14 Corby     54.44     
18. Annabelle SWANSTON 13 Corby     55.34     
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Summer YORK 16 Corby     36.25     
2. Lilly TAPPERN 15 Corby     39.14     
3. Orla EYTON-JONES 16 Corby     40.59     
6. Maddison WISEMAN-HAY 15 Corby     44.00     
7. Ella Mae PRIOR 15 Corby     45.37     
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Elise KENDALL 17 Corby     37.87     
2. Sophia WIFFEN 17 Corby     39.86     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Summer YORK 16 Corby     36.25     
2. Elise KENDALL 17 Corby     37.87     
5. Lilly TAPPERN 15 Corby     39.14     
6. Sophia WIFFEN 17 Corby     39.86     
7. Orla EYTON-JONES 16 Corby     40.59     
9. Georgia SMITH 13 Corby     42.86     
10. Kaia DAWSON 12 Corby     42.91     
15. Beau CUNNINGHAM 14 Corby     43.38     
16. Maddison WISEMAN-HAY 15 Corby     44.00     
18. Isobelle FROW 12 Corby     45.33     
19. Ella Mae PRIOR 15 Corby     45.37     
22. Saxon SWANN 11 Corby     45.57     
23. Evelyn COPPA 13 Corby     46.27     
24. Beth REBHAN 11 Corby     46.73     
27. Amy ANDERSON 12 Corby     47.54     
30. Eva GALLAGHER 13 Corby     48.79     
32. Marcie BLACKFORD 13 Corby     49.34     
33. Wiktoria ZAWORSKA-BENE 13 Corby     49.59     
35. Olivia HAJO 12 Corby     49.87     
36. Lucie PRESTON 13 Corby     50.22     
37. Alexandra SOLTOIANU 12 Corby     51.51     
38. Nika BUHHAROVA 13 Corby     51.77     
40. Millie POVEY 14 Corby     54.44     
41. Iga SALAMON 12 Corby     55.07     
42. Annabelle SWANSTON 13 Corby     55.34     
43. Eleni WILLIAMS 10 Corby     55.39     
45. Isabelle PAWLOWSKI 10 Corby     55.72     
46. Mya BLAIR 11 Corby     56.31     
47. Riley WEBER 9 Corby     56.66     
48. Martha BLAKE 10 Corby     56.83     
49. Olive COPPA 11 Corby     58.02     
50. Skylar GLENDENNING 11 Corby     58.13     
51. Oliwia ZAWORSKA-BENEDY 10 Corby     59.02     
52. Remie COCHRANE 11 Corby     59.54     
53. Abigail TOMLINSON 9 Corby   1:00.72     
54. Molly WARD 10 Corby   1:01.69     
59. Sophia SALCUCEANU 12 Corby   1:07.72     
62. Ellie SMITH 10 Corby   1:09.39     
64. Lucy DONNELLY 9 Corby   1:13.75     
  Cora THOW 12 Corby  DQ FI          
  Jocelyn JORDAN 10 Corby  DQ SA          

EVENT 6 Boys Open 50m Breaststroke          
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Aiden HORNE 10 Corby     50.89     
3. Kacper SIEDLAK 9 Corby     53.57     
7. Michal KOCHANOWICZ 9 Corby   1:06.28     
  Cartagh RANNACHAN 9 Corby  DQ ST          
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Jakub SIEDLAK 12 Corby     44.56     
2. Daniel MUSTATA 11 Corby     49.65     
3. Eric BUTANS 11 Corby     50.01     
4. Jenson WISEMAN-HAY 12 Corby     50.89     
6. Thomas WILLIAMS 11 Corby     53.03     
7. Vanja JOVANOVIC 12 Corby     53.33     
9. Darius Alexander CIOBA 11 Corby     57.20     
10. Frederick JORDAN 11 Corby     57.76     
11. Shaun HILL 12 Corby     58.48     
  Jesunefe ABEKE 12 Corby  DQ SA          
  Julius David CIOBANU 11 Corby  DQ SL          
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
2. Aryan NATH 14 Corby     34.78     
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3. Ethan SOPPETT-MOSS 14 Corby     36.45     
5. Finley DARE 14 Corby     40.16     
6. Oliver HORNE 14 Corby     41.30     
7. Jack ROBERTSON 13 Corby     41.89     
9. Dorian MARAFKO 13 Corby     47.17     
10. Joey HILL 13 Corby     52.67     
  Alexandru NICULA 13 Corby  DQ SA          
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
5. Joseph GREAVES 15 Corby     37.98     
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Samuel COOKE 17 Corby     37.47     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
3. Aryan NATH 14 Corby     34.78     
6. Ethan SOPPETT-MOSS 14 Corby     36.45     
7. Samuel COOKE 17 Corby     37.47     
9. Joseph GREAVES 15 Corby     37.98     
11. Finley DARE 14 Corby     40.16     
12. Oliver HORNE 14 Corby     41.30     
13. Jack ROBERTSON 13 Corby     41.89     
16. Jakub SIEDLAK 12 Corby     44.56     
17. Dorian MARAFKO 13 Corby     47.17     
18. Daniel MUSTATA 11 Corby     49.65     
19. Eric BUTANS 11 Corby     50.01     
20. Jenson WISEMAN-HAY 12 Corby     50.89     
20. Aiden HORNE 10 Corby     50.89     
24. Joey HILL 13 Corby     52.67     
25. Thomas WILLIAMS 11 Corby     53.03     
26. Vanja JOVANOVIC 12 Corby     53.33     
27. Kacper SIEDLAK 9 Corby     53.57     
29. Darius Alexander CIOBA 11 Corby     57.20     
30. Frederick JORDAN 11 Corby     57.76     
31. Shaun HILL 12 Corby     58.48     
36. Michal KOCHANOWICZ 9 Corby   1:06.28     
  Alexandru NICULA 13 Corby  DQ SA          
  Jesunefe ABEKE 12 Corby  DQ SA          
  Julius David CIOBANU 11 Corby  DQ SL          
  Cartagh RANNACHAN 9 Corby  DQ ST          

EVENT 7 Girls Open 50m Butterfly            
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Isabelle PAWLOWSKI 10 Corby     43.51     
2. Riley WEBER 9 Corby     54.37     
3. Eleni WILLIAMS 10 Corby     54.68     
5. Oliwia ZAWORSKA-BENEDY 10 Corby   1:01.73     
6. Maya KOKOSZKA 10 Corby   1:06.38     
7. Lucy DONNELLY 9 Corby   1:08.22     
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Kaia DAWSON 12 Corby     37.22     
2. Beth REBHAN 11 Corby     38.07     
3. Phillippa CUTMORE 11 Corby     38.80     
4. Isobelle FROW 12 Corby     40.33     
10. Saxon SWANN 11 Corby     46.03     
11. Iga SALAMON 12 Corby     46.80     
12. Mya BLAIR 11 Corby     47.87     
13. Phoebe RODNEY 11 Corby     48.20     
14. Olivia HAJO 12 Corby     51.87     
15. Alexandra SOLTOIANU 12 Corby     51.88     
17. Olive COPPA 11 Corby     55.71     
18. Amelie TANNER 12 Corby     56.17     
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
2. Beau CUNNINGHAM 14 Corby     33.48     
4. Ella NEWTON 13 Corby     35.50     
5. Evie STANLEY 14 Corby     35.57     
9. Wiktoria ZAWORSKA-BENE 13 Corby     37.59     
10. Marcie BLACKFORD 13 Corby     39.37     
12. Isabelle TANNER 14 Corby     40.53     
13. Eva GALLAGHER 13 Corby     40.92     
15. Evelyn COPPA 13 Corby     41.54     
16. Poppy WILSON 13 Corby     43.10     
17. Lucie PRESTON 13 Corby     47.89     
18. Nika BUHHAROVA 13 Corby     48.02     
20. Annabelle SWANSTON 13 Corby     49.76     
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Summer YORK 16 Corby     31.15     
2. Lilly TAPPERN 15 Corby     31.53     
4. Orla EYTON-JONES 16 Corby     33.45     
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5. Lea BROMWICH 16 Corby     34.06     
7. Ella Mae PRIOR 15 Corby     35.42     
11. Maddison WISEMAN-HAY 15 Corby     38.25     
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Harriet CASEY 17 Corby     31.20     
2. Elise KENDALL 17 Corby     31.48     
3. Sophia WIFFEN 17 Corby     35.55     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Summer YORK 16 Corby     31.15     
2. Harriet CASEY 17 Corby     31.20     
3. Elise KENDALL 17 Corby     31.48     
4. Lilly TAPPERN 15 Corby     31.53     
7. Orla EYTON-JONES 16 Corby     33.45     
8. Beau CUNNINGHAM 14 Corby     33.48     
9. Lea BROMWICH 16 Corby     34.06     
12. Ella Mae PRIOR 15 Corby     35.42     
14. Ella NEWTON 13 Corby     35.50     
15. Sophia WIFFEN 17 Corby     35.55     
16. Evie STANLEY 14 Corby     35.57     
22. Kaia DAWSON 12 Corby     37.22     
23. Wiktoria ZAWORSKA-BENE 13 Corby     37.59     
24. Beth REBHAN 11 Corby     38.07     
25. Maddison WISEMAN-HAY 15 Corby     38.25     
26. Phillippa CUTMORE 11 Corby     38.80     
27. Marcie BLACKFORD 13 Corby     39.37     
30. Isobelle FROW 12 Corby     40.33     
31. Isabelle TANNER 14 Corby     40.53     
32. Eva GALLAGHER 13 Corby     40.92     
35. Evelyn COPPA 13 Corby     41.54     
39. Poppy WILSON 13 Corby     43.10     
40. Isabelle PAWLOWSKI 10 Corby     43.51     
42. Saxon SWANN 11 Corby     46.03     
43. Iga SALAMON 12 Corby     46.80     
44. Mya BLAIR 11 Corby     47.87     
45. Lucie PRESTON 13 Corby     47.89     
46. Nika BUHHAROVA 13 Corby     48.02     
47. Phoebe RODNEY 11 Corby     48.20     
49. Annabelle SWANSTON 13 Corby     49.76     
50. Olivia HAJO 12 Corby     51.87     
51. Alexandra SOLTOIANU 12 Corby     51.88     
52. Riley WEBER 9 Corby     54.37     
53. Eleni WILLIAMS 10 Corby     54.68     
55. Olive COPPA 11 Corby     55.71     
56. Amelie TANNER 12 Corby     56.17     
58. Oliwia ZAWORSKA-BENEDY 10 Corby   1:01.73     
59. Maya KOKOSZKA 10 Corby   1:06.38     
61. Lucy DONNELLY 9 Corby   1:08.22     

EVENT 8 Boys Open 50m Butterfly             
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Aiden HORNE 10 Corby     39.94     
2. Kacper SIEDLAK 9 Corby     52.60     
3. Oliver TRENWITH 9 Corby     53.42     
4. Michal KOCHANOWICZ 9 Corby     55.92     
5. Oscar CUTMORE 9 Corby     57.14     
6. Cartagh RANNACHAN 9 Corby   1:10.02     
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Jakub SIEDLAK 12 Corby     39.09     
2. Eric BUTANS 11 Corby     40.29     
3. Jenson WISEMAN-HAY 12 Corby     41.71     
4. Daniel MUSTATA 11 Corby     45.83     
6. Vanja JOVANOVIC 12 Corby     49.53     
10. Julius David CIOBANU 11 Corby     55.62     
  Jesunefe ABEKE 12 Corby  DQ SA          
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Ethan SOPPETT-MOSS 14 Corby     27.30     
3. Aryan NATH 14 Corby     32.38     
6. Maxim KARTAVIN 14 Corby     34.99     
7. Jack ROBERTSON 13 Corby     36.67     
8. Oliver HORNE 14 Corby     37.13     
9. Joey HILL 13 Corby     40.84     
10. Jamie MASON 13 Corby     53.57     
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
2. Ethan RANDALL 16 Corby     29.22     
3. James PLENDERLEITH 16 Corby     30.41     
7. Joseph GREAVES 15 Corby     33.35     
8. Theo WOOLLAMS 15 Corby     34.77     
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10. Thomas KELLY 15 Corby     39.07     
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Samuel COOKE 17 Corby     28.24     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Ethan SOPPETT-MOSS 14 Corby     27.30     
3. Samuel COOKE 17 Corby     28.24     
5. Ethan RANDALL 16 Corby     29.22     
7. James PLENDERLEITH 16 Corby     30.41     
11. Aryan NATH 14 Corby     32.38     
13. Joseph GREAVES 15 Corby     33.35     
15. Theo WOOLLAMS 15 Corby     34.77     
16. Maxim KARTAVIN 14 Corby     34.99     
17. Jack ROBERTSON 13 Corby     36.67     
18. Oliver HORNE 14 Corby     37.13     
20. Thomas KELLY 15 Corby     39.07     
21. Jakub SIEDLAK 12 Corby     39.09     
22. Aiden HORNE 10 Corby     39.94     
23. Eric BUTANS 11 Corby     40.29     
24. Joey HILL 13 Corby     40.84     
25. Jenson WISEMAN-HAY 12 Corby     41.71     
26. Daniel MUSTATA 11 Corby     45.83     
28. Vanja JOVANOVIC 12 Corby     49.53     
30. Kacper SIEDLAK 9 Corby     52.60     
31. Oliver TRENWITH 9 Corby     53.42     
32. Jamie MASON 13 Corby     53.57     
35. Julius David CIOBANU 11 Corby     55.62     
36. Michal KOCHANOWICZ 9 Corby     55.92     
38. Oscar CUTMORE 9 Corby     57.14     
39. Cartagh RANNACHAN 9 Corby   1:10.02     
  Jesunefe ABEKE 12 Corby  DQ SA          

EVENT 9 Girls Open 50m Backstroke           
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Isabelle PAWLOWSKI 10 Corby     44.78     
2. Riley WEBER 9 Corby     48.75     
3. Ellie SMITH 10 Corby     51.14     
4. Eleni WILLIAMS 10 Corby     52.13     
5. Abigail TOMLINSON 9 Corby     52.51     
7. Oliwia ZAWORSKA-BENEDY 10 Corby     54.16     
10. Maya KOKOSZKA 10 Corby     56.08     
12. Lucy DONNELLY 9 Corby     57.97     
13. Jocelyn JORDAN 10 Corby     58.23     
14. Martyna ONISZKO 10 Corby     58.35     
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Kaia DAWSON 12 Corby     37.66     
2. Ava SINCLAIR 12 Corby     40.65     
5. Phillippa CUTMORE 11 Corby     42.00     
6. Beth REBHAN 11 Corby     42.75     
9. Isobelle FROW 12 Corby     44.25     
10. Amy ANDERSON 12 Corby     44.66     
11. Phoebe RODNEY 11 Corby     45.31     
13. Sophia SALCUCEANU 12 Corby     46.50     
14. Amelie TANNER 12 Corby     46.54     
15. Iga SALAMON 12 Corby     46.77     
16. Olivia HAJO 12 Corby     47.50     
18. Olive COPPA 11 Corby     50.67     
19. Cora THOW 12 Corby     50.71     
20. Alexandra SOLTOIANU 12 Corby     51.04     
21. Skylar GLENDENNING 11 Corby     52.87     
22. Remie COCHRANE 11 Corby     53.72     
  Edith KABERRY 11 Corby  DNC     
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
2. Beau CUNNINGHAM 14 Corby     36.17     
3. Evie STANLEY 14 Corby     36.77     
5. Ella NEWTON 13 Corby     37.61     
7. Poppy BLOWFIELD 13 Corby     38.80     
9. Eva GALLAGHER 13 Corby     40.20     
10. Wiktoria ZAWORSKA-BENE 13 Corby     40.21     
12. Georgia SMITH 13 Corby     42.65     
14. Marcie BLACKFORD 13 Corby     43.25     
15. Nika BUHHAROVA 13 Corby     43.36     
16. Evelyn COPPA 13 Corby     43.74     
19. Poppy WILSON 13 Corby     44.99     
20. Millie POVEY 14 Corby     46.52     
21. Annabelle SWANSTON 13 Corby     47.58     
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
2. Orla EYTON-JONES 16 Corby     34.87     
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3. Lilly TAPPERN 15 Corby     35.31     
5. Ella Mae PRIOR 15 Corby     36.91     
8. Maddison WISEMAN-HAY 15 Corby     38.79     
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Elise KENDALL 17 Corby     32.26     
2. Harriet CASEY 17 Corby     36.03     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Elise KENDALL 17 Corby     32.26     
3. Orla EYTON-JONES 16 Corby     34.87     
5. Lilly TAPPERN 15 Corby     35.31     
6. Harriet CASEY 17 Corby     36.03     
7. Beau CUNNINGHAM 14 Corby     36.17     
9. Evie STANLEY 14 Corby     36.77     
10. Ella Mae PRIOR 15 Corby     36.91     
12. Ella NEWTON 13 Corby     37.61     
13. Kaia DAWSON 12 Corby     37.66     
17. Maddison WISEMAN-HAY 15 Corby     38.79     
18. Poppy BLOWFIELD 13 Corby     38.80     
21. Eva GALLAGHER 13 Corby     40.20     
22. Wiktoria ZAWORSKA-BENE 13 Corby     40.21     
24. Ava SINCLAIR 12 Corby     40.65     
28. Phillippa CUTMORE 11 Corby     42.00     
29. Georgia SMITH 13 Corby     42.65     
31. Beth REBHAN 11 Corby     42.75     
32. Marcie BLACKFORD 13 Corby     43.25     
33. Nika BUHHAROVA 13 Corby     43.36     
34. Evelyn COPPA 13 Corby     43.74     
39. Isobelle FROW 12 Corby     44.25     
40. Amy ANDERSON 12 Corby     44.66     
41. Isabelle PAWLOWSKI 10 Corby     44.78     
42. Poppy WILSON 13 Corby     44.99     
43. Phoebe RODNEY 11 Corby     45.31     
45. Sophia SALCUCEANU 12 Corby     46.50     
46. Millie POVEY 14 Corby     46.52     
47. Amelie TANNER 12 Corby     46.54     
48. Iga SALAMON 12 Corby     46.77     
49. Olivia HAJO 12 Corby     47.50     
50. Annabelle SWANSTON 13 Corby     47.58     
51. Riley WEBER 9 Corby     48.75     
53. Olive COPPA 11 Corby     50.67     
54. Cora THOW 12 Corby     50.71     
55. Alexandra SOLTOIANU 12 Corby     51.04     
56. Ellie SMITH 10 Corby     51.14     
57. Eleni WILLIAMS 10 Corby     52.13     
58. Abigail TOMLINSON 9 Corby     52.51     
59. Skylar GLENDENNING 11 Corby     52.87     
61. Remie COCHRANE 11 Corby     53.72     
62. Oliwia ZAWORSKA-BENEDY 10 Corby     54.16     
65. Maya KOKOSZKA 10 Corby     56.08     
67. Lucy DONNELLY 9 Corby     57.97     
68. Jocelyn JORDAN 10 Corby     58.23     
69. Martyna ONISZKO 10 Corby     58.35     
  Edith KABERRY 11 Corby  DNC     

EVENT 10 Boys Open 50m Backstroke            
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Aiden HORNE 10 Corby     42.10     
3. Kacper SIEDLAK 9 Corby     47.69     
4. Cartagh RANNACHAN 9 Corby     51.98     
6. Oliver TRENWITH 9 Corby     52.39     
8. Oscar CUTMORE 9 Corby     54.16     
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Daniel MUSTATA 11 Corby     40.38     
2. Jakub SIEDLAK 12 Corby     41.25     
3. Thomas WILLIAMS 11 Corby     45.23     
4. Jenson WISEMAN-HAY 12 Corby     46.08     
5. Eric BUTANS 11 Corby     47.66     
9. Vanja JOVANOVIC 12 Corby     49.46     
11. Jesunefe ABEKE 12 Corby     51.77     
12. Frederick JORDAN 11 Corby     54.50     
13. Darius Alexander CIOBA 11 Corby     58.63     
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Ethan SOPPETT-MOSS 14 Corby     31.26     
2. Finley DARE 14 Corby     32.10     
4. Jack ROBERTSON 13 Corby     34.64     
5. Maxim KARTAVIN 14 Corby     35.81     
7. Aryan NATH 14 Corby     36.96     
9. Oliver HORNE 14 Corby     39.15     
10. Joey HILL 13 Corby     42.18     
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11. Dorian MARAFKO 13 Corby     50.36     
12. Alexandru NICULA 13 Corby     58.05     
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
2. Ethan RANDALL 16 Corby     30.08     
3. Joseph GREAVES 15 Corby     33.48     
5. Thomas KELLY 15 Corby     38.74     
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Samuel COOKE 17 Corby     31.01     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
2. Ethan RANDALL 16 Corby     30.08     
3. Samuel COOKE 17 Corby     31.01     
4. Ethan SOPPETT-MOSS 14 Corby     31.26     
5. Finley DARE 14 Corby     32.10     
8. Joseph GREAVES 15 Corby     33.48     
10. Jack ROBERTSON 13 Corby     34.64     
11. Maxim KARTAVIN 14 Corby     35.81     
13. Aryan NATH 14 Corby     36.96     
15. Thomas KELLY 15 Corby     38.74     
16. Oliver HORNE 14 Corby     39.15     
17. Daniel MUSTATA 11 Corby     40.38     
19. Jakub SIEDLAK 12 Corby     41.25     
20. Aiden HORNE 10 Corby     42.10     
21. Joey HILL 13 Corby     42.18     
22. Thomas WILLIAMS 11 Corby     45.23     
23. Jenson WISEMAN-HAY 12 Corby     46.08     
25. Eric BUTANS 11 Corby     47.66     
26. Kacper SIEDLAK 9 Corby     47.69     
30. Vanja JOVANOVIC 12 Corby     49.46     
31. Dorian MARAFKO 13 Corby     50.36     
33. Jesunefe ABEKE 12 Corby     51.77     
34. Cartagh RANNACHAN 9 Corby     51.98     
36. Oliver TRENWITH 9 Corby     52.39     
38. Oscar CUTMORE 9 Corby     54.16     
39. Frederick JORDAN 11 Corby     54.50     
41. Alexandru NICULA 13 Corby     58.05     
42. Darius Alexander CIOBA 11 Corby     58.63     
 


